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Ergebnisse 3D-2014-1

Schützen M, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Christ Mozolowski BS Zürich 524 17

2. Wittwer Urs 506 12

3. Kromer Marco SV-Hettingen 494 7

4. Haug Michael SV-Hettingen 490 10

5. Tschurl Achim 488 9

6. Bitzer Tomas SV-Hettingen 486 8

7. Wagner Bernd Schützenverein Gönningen-Bogenschützen 484 6

8. Teich Lars SV-Bingen 394 1

Schützen M, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Lang Marc SV-Hettingen 464 6

2. Koeppe Roland SV-Blitzenreute 436 0

3. Bäuerle Toni BC Burg Rosenegg 424 1

3. Merz Daniel BC Burg Rosenegg 424 1

5. Gelse Matthias SV-Öschingen 422 1

6. Dittrich Helmut 414 2

7. Schöllkopf Horst PSV Reutlingen 412 2

8. Birzle Andreas Lindenberger Bogenschützen 410 2

9. Weyrich Manfred Lindenberger Bogenschützen 410 0

10. Fischer Volker SG Gagartringen 402 2

11. Hünnies Klaus Bogenschützen Bodensee 400 1

12. Rilling Michael PSV Reutlingen 390 1

13. Brudi Axel 376 1

13. Wöhrle Heiko 376 1

15. Dzick Uwe SV Öschingen 376 0

16. Weisker Sören 368 1

17. Schirmer Manfred SG Dürmentingen 360 0

18. Fischer Michael SV Zwiefalten 354 2

19. Traub Harald SG Dürmentingen 352 0

20. Kimmerle Norbert Schützenverein Gönningen-Bogenschützen 338 2

21. Weber Hans Peter SG Tell Wolfegg 334 0

22. Wittig Kurt SV Zwiefalten 332 1



Ergebnisse 3D-2014-1, Seite 2 von 12 Stand: 09.03.2014, 15:36 Uhr

Schützen M, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

23. Gründler Manfred SV Steinach 332 0

23. Müller Alex SV Öschingen 332 0

25. Coquet Yves 330 3

26. Wochner Winfried SV-Brochenzell 328 0

27. Kling Klaus 322 1

28. Schenzle Günter SV-Trochtelfingen 304 1

29. Jakob Siegfried 300 1

30. Gretzinger Tommi SG Dürmentingen 298 0

30. Schlegel Hartmut SV-Öschingen 298 0

32. Schneider Stefan 296 2

33. Mistral Michel SG Dürmentingen 288 0

34. Nemitz Reinhold 282 1

35. Friedlein Siegfried 262 0

36. Hübschen Martin SV Öschingen 260 0

37. Kindler Michael SV Blitzenreute 236 0

38. Mann Andreas SV-Hettingen 186 0

39. Bergner Dirk 0 0

39. Müssig Werner 0 0

39. Wilhelm Rolf 0 0

Schützen M, Traditionell
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Angerer Bernd 434 3

2. Kilchert Achim 428 3

3. Welti Dieter BC Burg-Rosenegg 396 1

4. Wörner Wolfgang SG Dürmentingen 382 2

5. Achberger Jürgen 370 5

6. Lohrer Hans BC Burg Rosenegg 362 3

7. Drissner Frank 358 4

8. Kramer Uwe BC Burg Rosenegg 354 4

9. Schneider Gerd SV Riederich 354 0

10. Theisel Jörg 342 1

11. Klein Jürgen 340 0

12. Lingg Stefan 320 3

13. Böhler Patrick BC Burg Rosenegg 302 0

14. Feige Fritz 298 1
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Schützen M, Traditionell
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

15. Kreß Stefan 294 0

16. Weber Uli SG Dürmentingen 264 0

17. Niederhofer Björn DFBV 208 0

18. Henne Karl-Heinz PSV Reutlingen 0 0

18. Weise Bernd PSV Reutlingen 0 0
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Schützen W, Compound
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. van Haesendonck Marleen 472 7

Schützen W, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Linssen Michaela 396 2

2. Glanovitis Ursula BS Leutkirch 382 2

3. Wittig Boonsom SV Zwiefalten 382 1

4. Traub Angelika SG Dürmentingen 342 0

5. Wilton Antje 322 0

6. Haug Tanja SV-Hettingen 320 2

7. Bentz Christine Lindauer Bogenschützen 314 1

8. Rilling Uschi PSV Reutlingen 310 1

9. Schenzle Ulrike SV-Trochtelfingen 298 1

10. Schmid Annemarie SV Zwiefalten 296 2

11. Dzick Andrea SV Öschingen 288 2

12. Kindler Susanne SV Blitzenreute 286 1

13. Schiller Regina 284 2

14. Hahn Annika SG Dürmentingen 284 0

15. Ferraro Marianne BC Burg Rosenegg 270 1

16. Müller Sabine 244 0

17. Schirmer Silvia SG Dürmentingen 214 0

18. Gründler Nijom 184 0

Schützen W, Traditionell
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Haug Brigitte 316 0

2. Haug-Theisel Susanne 298 0

3. Angerer Regina 282 0

4. Kanal Ute 262 1

5. Dippong Mo SV Riederich 172 0
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Jugend M, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Kling Paul 356 3

2. Kling Raphael SG Tell Wolfegg 328 0
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Jugend W, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Rilling Anja PSV Reutlingen 410 3
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Schüler A W, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Brudi Denise 344 4
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Schüler B M, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Rilling Lukas PSV Reutlingen 322 5
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Schüler C M, Blank
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. German Tobias 316 0

2. Schenzle Silas 166 0

3. Schenzle Nathaniel 104 0
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

1. Christ Mozolowski BS Zürich Sch-M, Comp 524 17

2. Wittwer Urs Sch-M, Comp 506 12

3. Kromer Marco SV-Hettingen Sch-M, Comp 494 7

4. Haug Michael SV-Hettingen Sch-M, Comp 490 10

5. Tschurl Achim Sch-M, Comp 488 9

6. Bitzer Tomas SV-Hettingen Sch-M, Comp 486 8

7. Wagner Bernd Schützenverein Gönningen-Bogenschützen Sch-M, Comp 484 6

8. van Haesendonck Marleen Sch-W, Comp 472 7

9. Lang Marc SV-Hettingen Sch-M, Blank 464 6

10. Koeppe Roland SV-Blitzenreute Sch-M, Blank 436 0

11. Angerer Bernd Sch-M, Trad 434 3

12. Kilchert Achim Sch-M, Trad 428 3

13. Bäuerle Toni BC Burg Rosenegg Sch-M, Blank 424 1

13. Merz Daniel BC Burg Rosenegg Sch-M, Blank 424 1

15. Gelse Matthias SV-Öschingen Sch-M, Blank 422 1

16. Dittrich Helmut Sch-M, Blank 414 2

17. Schöllkopf Horst PSV Reutlingen Sch-M, Blank 412 2

18. Rilling Anja PSV Reutlingen Jug-W, Blank 410 3

19. Birzle Andreas Lindenberger Bogenschützen Sch-M, Blank 410 2

20. Weyrich Manfred Lindenberger Bogenschützen Sch-M, Blank 410 0

21. Fischer Volker SG Gagartringen Sch-M, Blank 402 2

22. Hünnies Klaus Bogenschützen Bodensee Sch-M, Blank 400 1

23. Linssen Michaela Sch-W, Blank 396 2

24. Welti Dieter BC Burg-Rosenegg Sch-M, Trad 396 1

25. Teich Lars SV-Bingen Sch-M, Comp 394 1

26. Rilling Michael PSV Reutlingen Sch-M, Blank 390 1

27. Glanovitis Ursula BS Leutkirch Sch-W, Blank 382 2

27. Wörner Wolfgang SG Dürmentingen Sch-M, Trad 382 2

29. Wittig Boonsom SV Zwiefalten Sch-W, Blank 382 1

30. Brudi Axel Sch-M, Blank 376 1

30. Wöhrle Heiko Sch-M, Blank 376 1

32. Dzick Uwe SV Öschingen Sch-M, Blank 376 0

33. Achberger Jürgen Sch-M, Trad 370 5

34. Weisker Sören Sch-M, Blank 368 1

35. Lohrer Hans BC Burg Rosenegg Sch-M, Trad 362 3

36. Schirmer Manfred SG Dürmentingen Sch-M, Blank 360 0

37. Drissner Frank Sch-M, Trad 358 4

38. Kling Paul Jug-M, Blank 356 3

39. Kramer Uwe BC Burg Rosenegg Sch-M, Trad 354 4
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

40. Fischer Michael SV Zwiefalten Sch-M, Blank 354 2

41. Schneider Gerd SV Riederich Sch-M, Trad 354 0

42. Traub Harald SG Dürmentingen Sch-M, Blank 352 0

43. Brudi Denise Schü-A-W, Blank 344 4

44. Theisel Jörg Sch-M, Trad 342 1

45. Traub Angelika SG Dürmentingen Sch-W, Blank 342 0

46. Klein Jürgen Sch-M, Trad 340 0

47. Kimmerle Norbert Schützenverein Gönningen-Bogenschützen Sch-M, Blank 338 2

48. Weber Hans Peter SG Tell Wolfegg Sch-M, Blank 334 0

49. Wittig Kurt SV Zwiefalten Sch-M, Blank 332 1

50. Gründler Manfred SV Steinach Sch-M, Blank 332 0

50. Müller Alex SV Öschingen Sch-M, Blank 332 0

52. Coquet Yves Sch-M, Blank 330 3

53. Kling Raphael SG Tell Wolfegg Jug-M, Blank 328 0

53. Wochner Winfried SV-Brochenzell Sch-M, Blank 328 0

55. Rilling Lukas PSV Reutlingen Schü-B-M, Blank 322 5

56. Kling Klaus Sch-M, Blank 322 1

57. Wilton Antje Sch-W, Blank 322 0

58. Lingg Stefan Sch-M, Trad 320 3

59. Haug Tanja SV-Hettingen Sch-W, Blank 320 2

60. German Tobias Schü-C-M, Blank 316 0

60. Haug Brigitte Sch-W, Trad 316 0

62. Bentz Christine Lindauer Bogenschützen Sch-W, Blank 314 1

63. Rilling Uschi PSV Reutlingen Sch-W, Blank 310 1

64. Schenzle Günter SV-Trochtelfingen Sch-M, Blank 304 1

65. Böhler Patrick BC Burg Rosenegg Sch-M, Trad 302 0

66. Jakob Siegfried Sch-M, Blank 300 1

67. Feige Fritz Sch-M, Trad 298 1

67. Schenzle Ulrike SV-Trochtelfingen Sch-W, Blank 298 1

69. Gretzinger Tommi SG Dürmentingen Sch-M, Blank 298 0

69. Haug-Theisel Susanne Sch-W, Trad 298 0

69. Schlegel Hartmut SV-Öschingen Sch-M, Blank 298 0

72. Schmid Annemarie SV Zwiefalten Sch-W, Blank 296 2

72. Schneider Stefan Sch-M, Blank 296 2

74. Kreß Stefan Sch-M, Trad 294 0

75. Dzick Andrea SV Öschingen Sch-W, Blank 288 2

76. Mistral Michel SG Dürmentingen Sch-M, Blank 288 0

77. Kindler Susanne SV Blitzenreute Sch-W, Blank 286 1

78. Schiller Regina Sch-W, Blank 284 2
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

79. Hahn Annika SG Dürmentingen Sch-W, Blank 284 0

80. Nemitz Reinhold Sch-M, Blank 282 1

81. Angerer Regina Sch-W, Trad 282 0

82. Ferraro Marianne BC Burg Rosenegg Sch-W, Blank 270 1

83. Weber Uli SG Dürmentingen Sch-M, Trad 264 0

84. Kanal Ute Sch-W, Trad 262 1

85. Friedlein Siegfried Sch-M, Blank 262 0

86. Hübschen Martin SV Öschingen Sch-M, Blank 260 0

87. Müller Sabine Sch-W, Blank 244 0

88. Kindler Michael SV Blitzenreute Sch-M, Blank 236 0

89. Schirmer Silvia SG Dürmentingen Sch-W, Blank 214 0

90. Niederhofer Björn DFBV Sch-M, Trad 208 0

91. Mann Andreas SV-Hettingen Sch-M, Blank 186 0

92. Gründler Nijom Sch-W, Blank 184 0

93. Dippong Mo SV Riederich Sch-W, Trad 172 0

94. Schenzle Silas Schü-C-M, Blank 166 0

95. Schenzle Nathaniel Schü-C-M, Blank 104 0

96. Bergner Dirk Sch-M, Blank 0 0

96. Henne Karl-Heinz PSV Reutlingen Sch-M, Trad 0 0

96. Müssig Werner Sch-M, Blank 0 0

96. Weise Bernd PSV Reutlingen Sch-M, Trad 0 0

96. Wilhelm Rolf Sch-M, Blank 0 0
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